AN ISO 9001:2008 COMPANY
BLIND PRESSURE AND
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCHES
Blind Pressure & Diff. Pressure Switches
GENERAL has been designing and manufacturing reliable, high quality Pressure Switches and Differential Pressure
Switches for accurate control of the process equipments to suit to most of the industrial applications in various process
industries including Oil, Gas, Power, Steel, Chemical, Petrochemical, Soap, Cement, Paper, Sugar, pharmaceutical etc.
Generally Pressure Switches are available with sensing element of Bellow, Diaphragm & Piston and Differential

M24 x 1.5p 24
M27 x 1.5p 27
SIZE CODE TYPE CODE FORM CODE
For any other Connection, mention Code - XX
Table IX : Mode of Calibration / Units
DESCRIPTION  CODE
Calibration in Increasing Pressure in kg/cm2 IK
Calibration in Decreasing Pressure in kg/cm2 DK
Calibration in Increasing Pressure in Bar IB
Calibration in Decreasing Pressure in Bar DB
Calibration in Increasing Pressure in mmWC IW
Calibration in Decreasing Pressure in mmWC DW
Calibration in Increasing Pressure in mBar IM
Calibration in Decreasing Pressure in mBar DM
Calibration in Increasing Pressure in any other Unit IX
Calibration in Decreasing Pressure in any other Unit DX
* Model Code for Diaphragm Seal to be mentioned separately (Refer Page 18 to 22)
** Model Code for Accessories to be mentioned separately (Refer Page 23 to 31)
Table X : Options
DESCRIPTION  CODE
 Surface Mounting bracket  B
 2" Pipe mounting bracket  P
 External Pressure Setting, with Reference Scale E
 NACE compliance for Wetted Parts N
 Diaphragm Seal (Chemical seal) * U*
 Accessories** X**
 No accessory  L
Under Technical Collaboration with M/s. Gauges Bourdon, U.K.
Table VIII : Type of Process Connection
Pressure Switch with
External Setting
Differential Pressure Switch
with External Setting
12 www.general-gauges.com
e.g, 1/2" NPT(MALE), Code: 15NTM
e.g, M20x1.5p (FEMALE), Code: 20MF
Blind Pressure & Diff. Pressure Switches
Under Technical Collaboration with M/s. Gauges Bourdon, U.K.
Table XI :
Pressure Switch With Diaphragm Sensor - Fixed Differential
RANGE RANGE UNIT Micro Switch Code
CODE 100 101 102/103 104 105/106 108/109/110
VW06 -600 to 0 mmWC 75 65 65 55 --- ---
VW10 -1000 to 0 mmWC 75 65 65 55 --- ---
VW16 -1600 to 0 mmWC 110 100 110 70 250 350
VW25 -2500 to 0 mmWC 160 140 160 120 300 400
VW40 -4000 to 0 mmWC 270 240 270 200 400 500
VW60 -6000 to 0 mmWC 430 400 430 300 500 600
VP1K/B -1 to 0 kg/cm  / Bar 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.06 0.20 0.30
C50K/B -0.5 to 0.5 kg/cm  / Bar 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.06 0.20 0.30
C15K/B -1 to 1.5 kg/cm  / Bar 0.35 0.20 0.30 0.16 0.30 0.35
C30K/B -1 to 3 kg/cm  / Bar 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.50
CW02 -200 to 200 mmWC 30 30 30 30 --- ---
CW04 -400 to 400 mmWC 60 60 60 50 --- ---
CW05 -500 to 500 mmWC 80 80 80 60 --- ---
PW02 20 to 200 mmWC 30 30 30 30 --- ---
PW03 30 to 300 mmWC 30 30 30 30 --- ---
PW04 40 to 400 mmWC 40 40 40 40 --- ---
PW06 60 to 600 mmWC 60 55 60 50 --- ---
PW10 100 to 1000 mmWC 70 60 70 50 --- ---
PW16 160 to 1600 mmWC 100 90 100 70 250 350
PW20 200 to 2000 mmWC 130 120 130 100 250 350
PW25 250 to 2500 mmWC 150 140 150 120 300 400
PW40 400 to 4000 mmWC 250 220 250 200 400 500
PW60 600 to 6000 mmWC 400 375 400 300 500 600
001K/B 0.1 to 1 kg/cm  / Bar 0.15 0.10 0.20 0.08 0.20 0.20
002K/B 0.2 to 2 kg/cm  / Bar 0.20 0.15 0.25 0.12 0.25 0.30
003K/B 0.3 to 3 kg/cm  / Bar 0.30 0.22 0.35 0.20 0.35 0.40
004K/B 0.4 to 4 kg/cm  / Bar 0.40 0.30 0.45 0.25 0.45 0.50
005K/B 0.5 to 5 kg/cm  / Bar 0.45 0.40 0.50 0.30 0.50 0.60
006K/B 0.6 to 6 kg/cm  / Bar 0.50 0.40 0.55 0.40 0.55 0.80
007K/B 0.7 to 7 kg/cm  / Bar 0.60 0.50 0.65 0.40 0.65 0.90